Q-Line
Cable Management
Systems
Low Voltage Products & Systems 3
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com LV001 [1SXU811001C0202] - July 2007
Q-Duct
High density, 4-6mm slot
Dimensions WXH (in)

enables a clean break to create an opening to run wires through. ABB wiring duct is used in
applications with rated voltage of up to 1000 VAC and 1500 VDC.
Catalog number explanation
QD  100 X 100  S  G
Quality Duct
Size (HxW)
050 = 1/2"
100 = 1"
150 = 1 1/2"
200 = 2"
225 =  2 1/4"
250 = 2 1/2"
300 = 3"
400 = 4"
500 = 5"
600 = 6"
Color
 G = Gray
 W = White
Type
 S = Standard
 H = High Density
Q
-D
uc
t w
iri
ng
 d
uc
t
Q-Line
Cable M
anagement
Systems
6 Low Voltage Products & Systems
LV001 [1SXU811001C0202] - July 2007 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
Q-Duct